16th Annual GFUSBCA Senior Tournament

Doubles, 59 -, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Blanton, Jon D / Sharp, Andrea
2 Ferrell, Temple J/ Ferrell, Wayne

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, 60+, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Oliver, John C/ Coulson, Rick E
2 Via, Donnie M, Jr / Pritchard, Kenneth E
3 Frey, Robert B, I11 / Sullivan, LydiaK

4 Habron, Jacqueline L / Trunack, Stanley W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Scrach 60+, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Oliver, John C/ Coulson, Rick E

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles, Scratch 59-, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Blanton, Jon D / Sharp, Andrea

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, 59 -, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Blanton, Jon D
2 Fillis, John R
3 Hamilton, Daryl C

4 Sullivan, LydiaK

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, 60+, Handicapped

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
14
22

$287.00

Entry
13

N~ o

$746.00

Entry
13

$60.00

Entry
14

$20.00

$1,113.00

Entry
14
17

$341.00

Score
1,578
1,469

1,482

Score
840
815
787
774

Prize
$183.00
$104.00

Prize
$390.00
$186.00
$104.00

$66.00

Prize
$60.00

Prize
$20.00

Prize
$151.00
$100.00

$60.00

$30.00

From
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From

Colonid Beach, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From
Colonial Beach, VA

From
Stafford, VA

From

Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

Final Prize Listing

Jan 23, 2022 11:36 AM
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Place Team name

Lorenz, Dan T
Carrington, Adrienne F
Bailey, John H
Thompson, Frank A
Watson, Josie F

Payne, PamelaM

g1 g1l W W N P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch Singles, 59-, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Fillis, John R
2 Blanton, Jon D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Scratch Singles, 60+, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Coulson, Rick E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

GR Fredericksburg USBC

Final Prize Listing
16th Annual GFUSBCA Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$638.00

$979.00

$50.00

$35.00

$85.00

$2,177.00

Entry

8
24
11
23

1
18

Entry

17
14

Entry

13

Score

790
781
757
757
735
735

Score

751
743

Score

678

Prize
$183.00
$152.00
$106.50
$106.50

$45.00

$45.00

Prize
$35.00
$15.00

Prize
$35.00

From

Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Rhoadesville, VA

From
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA

From
Colonial Beach, VA

Final Prize Listing

Jan 23, 2022 11:36 AM
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