# GR Fredericksburg USBC Final Prize Listing 16th Annual GFUSBCA Senior Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

### Doubles, 59 -, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Blanton, Jon D / Sharp, Andrea	14	1,578	\$183.00	Stafford, VA
2	Ferrell, Temple J / Ferrell, Wayne	22	1,469	\$104.00	Fredericksburg, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$287.00

# Doubles, 60+, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Oliver, John C / Coulson, Rick E	13	1,555	\$390.00	Colonial Beach, VA
2	Via, Donnie M, Jr / Pritchard, Kenneth E	6	1,486	\$186.00	Spotsylvania, VA
3	Frey, Robert B, III / Sullivan, Lydia K	7	1,483	\$104.00	Fredericksburg, VA
4	Habron, Jacqueline L / Trunack, Stanley W	7	1,482	\$66.00	Fredericksburg, VA
7	Tradion, sacqueime E7 Tranack, Stamey W	,	1,402	Ψ00.00	redeficksburg, vri

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$746.00

# Doubles, Scrach 60+, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Oliver, John C / Coulson, Rick E	13	1,475	\$60.00	Colonial Beach, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$60.00

#### Doubles, Scratch 59-, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	Blanton, Jon D / Sharp, Andrea	14	1.357	\$20.00	Stafford, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$20.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,113.00

## Singles, 59 -, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Blanton, Jon D	14	840	\$151.00	Stafford, VA
2	Fillis, John R	17	815	\$100.00	Fredericksburg, VA
3	Hamilton, Daryl C	9	787	\$60.00	Woodbridge, VA
4	Sullivan, Lydia K	7	774	\$30.00	Fredericksburg, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$341.00

#### Singles, 60+, Handicapped

# GR Fredericksburg USBC Final Prize Listing

# 16th Annual GFUSBCA Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lorenz, Dan T	8	790	\$183.00	Woodbridge, VA
2	Carrington, Adrienne F	24	781	\$152.00	Fredericksburg, VA
3	Bailey, John H	11	757	\$106.50	Stafford, VA
3	Thompson, Frank A	23	757	\$106.50	Spotsylvania, VA
5	Watson, Josie F	1	735	\$45.00	Spotsylvania, VA
5	Payne, Pamela M	18	735	\$45.00	Rhoadesville, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$638.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$979.00

Scratch Singles, 59-, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Fillis, John R	17	751	\$35.00	Fredericksburg, VA
2	Blanton, Jon D	14	743	\$15.00	Stafford, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$50.00

Scratch Singles, 60+, Scratch

Total prizes awarded in this event:

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Coulson, Rick E	13	678	\$35.00	Colonial Beach, VA
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$35.00			

\$85.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,177.00